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MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJ:ECT: 

., Saturday, September 14 

Sunday, September 15 

Monday, September 16 

Tuesday, September 17 

Wednesday, September 18 

Thursday, September 19 

Friday, September 20 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

September 13,1974 

ALEXANDER HAIG 

JOHN GUTHRIE 

Weekly Out of Town Schedule for 
Cabinet & Key WH Staff 

Butz (event) 

Morton (event) 
Butz (travel) 

Armstrong (event) 
Dent (event) 
Morton (event) 
Seidman (event) 

Armstrong (event) 
Brennan (event) 

Brinegar (travel) 

Brinegar (event) 
Simon (event) 
Dent (event) 
Seidman (event) 

Weinberger (event) 
Butz (event) 

,. Brinegar (event) 
Brennan (event) 
Dent (event) 

• 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

\I ', 

··~ 
Saturday, October 5 

Sunday, October 6 

Monday, October 7 

Tuesday, October 8 

Wednesday, October 9 

Thursday, October 10 

-continued-

Vt AS H I 1-J <.~ T 0 N 

\. 

October 4, 1974 

DONA.L..D RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE 

Weekly Out of Town Schedule for Cabinet 
& Key WH Staff 

~--#.- ""----------.-.~---

Morton (event) 
Butz (event) 
Dent (travel) 

Butz (event) 
Brennan (event) 
Dent (event) 
Brinegar (event) 

Butz (event) 
Weinberger (event) 
Morton (event) 
Dent (event) 
Brinegar (event) 
Lynn (event) 
Cole (event) 

Butz (event) 
Morton (event) 
Brennan (event) 
Lynn (event) 

Weinberger (event) 
Lynn (event) 
Armstrong (event) 

Brennan (event) 
Weinberger (event) 
Lynn (eve:·.1t) 

.-11g· 



2. 

Friday, October 11 Weinberger (event) 
... Lynn (event) 

Dent (event) 
Brennan (event) 
Butz (•!vent) 
Jones (event) 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

Saturday, October 19 

Sunday, October 20 

Monday, October 21 

Tuesday, October 22 

Wednesday, October 23 

Thursday, October 24 

Friday, October 25 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

October 18, 1974 

DONALD RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE 

Weekly Out of Town Schedule for Cabinet 
& Key White House Staff 

Brennan- New York, N. Y. 
Cole- Kansas City, Mo. 
Butz - Kansas City, Mo. 
Brinegar- San Francisco, Ca,. 

Brennan- New York, N. Y. 

Lynn- Anaheim, Ca. 

Butz- Bristol, Va. 
Simon- Beverly Hills, Ca. 
Weinberger- Philadelphia, Pa. 
Lynn- Seattle, Wa. 

Morton- Louisville, Ky. 
Brennan- San Francisco, Ca. 
Weinberger- Philadelphia, Pa. 
Dent- Chicago, Ill. 
Lynn- San Francisco, Ca. 

Simon- New York, N. Y. 
Brennan-New York, N. Y. 
Weinberger- Boston, Ma. 
Saxbe- New York, N. Y. 
Lynn- Denver, Co. 

Armstrong- Dallas, Tx. 
Dent- Charlottesville, Va. 
Butz- North Platte, N. Dak. 
Lynn- Denver, Co. 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

Saturday, October 26 

Sunday, October 27 

Monday, October 28 

Tuesday, October 29 

Wednesday, October 30 

Thursday, October 31 

Friday, November 1 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

October 25, 1974 

DONALD RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE 

Weekly Out of Town Schedule for Cabinet 
& Key WH Staff 

Schlesinger- Palmdale, Ca. 
Lynn- Cleveland, Oh. 
Armstrong- Dallas, Tx. 

Brennan- NYC 

Butz- NYC 
Lynn- Miami 
Morton- Moline, Ill. 
Simon- Dallas, Tx 
Armstrong- San Antonio, Tx. 
Cole- Chicago, Ill. 
Brennan- NYC 

Weinberger- Chicago, Ill. 

Simon- Newark, NJ. 
Dent- NYC 
Saxbe- Brownsville, Tx. 
Brinegar- Chicago, Ill. 
Weinberger- Chicago, Ill. 

Morton- Louisville, Ky. 

Brennan- Hammond, Ind. 
Weinberger- New Brunswick, NJ. 
Simon- Portland, Or. 
Cole- Portland, Or. 
Lynn- Portland, Or. 
Ash- Chicago, Ill. 
Dent - Spartanburg, S. Car. 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

Saturday, November 2 

Sunday, November 3 

Monday, Nobember 4 

Tuesday, November 5 

Wednesday, November 6 

Thursday, November 7 

Friday, November 8 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

November 2, 1974 

DONALD RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE F" 
Weekly Out of Town Schedule far 
Cabinet & Key WH Staff 

Weinberger- New York 
Lynn- Portland 
Brennan- New York 

Armstrong - Spokane 
Butz- Rome 
Brenn.an- New York 

Butz- Rome 

Butz-Rome 
Brennan- New York 
Dent- Spartanburg, N. Car. 

Butz- Rome 
Simon- Chicago 
Dent- Myrtle Beach, S. Car. 
Morton- Easton, Md. 

Butz- Rome 
Simon- Bahamas 
Lynn- Bahamas 
Morton- Easton, Md. 
Schlesinger- Rome 

Butz- Rome 
Simon- Bahamas 
Schlesinger- Rome 
Dent- Wht Sulphur Spg s 
Weinberger- San Francisco 
Morton- Easton, Md. 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

Saturday, November 9 

Sunday, November 10 

Monday, November 11 

Tuesday, November 12 

Wednesday, November 13 

Thursday, November 14 

Friday, November 15 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

November 8, 1974 

DONALD RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE r· 
Weekly Out of Town Schedule for Cabinet 
and Key WH Staff 

Armstrong- Rome 
Butz- Rome 

Armstrong- Rome 
Butz- Rome 

Armstrong- Rome 
Butz- Rome 

Simon- New York 
Ash- New York 
Armstrong- Rome 
Butz- Rome 

Weinberger- Chicago, Boulder 
Saxbe- Miami 
Lynn- Las Vegas 
Armstrong- Rome 
Butz- Rome 

Lynn- Phoenix 
Cole- Phoenix 
Simon- Atlantic City 
Armstrong- Rome 
Butz-Rome 

Armstrong-Rome 
Butz- Rome 
Morton- New Haven 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJ~CT: 

Monday, November 18 

Tuesday, November 19 

Wednesday, November 20 

Thursday, November 21 

Friday, November 22 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

November 15, 1974 

DONALD RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE 

Weekly Out of Town Schedule for Cabinet 
& key WH StCJ.ff 

Simon- New York 
Brinegar- Detroit 
Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Weinberger~ N. Y., Chicago 
Saxbe- New Orleans 
Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Simon- New York 
Armstrong- Phoenix 
Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Brinegar- Miami 
Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Lynn- Virgin Islands 
Brennan- Fall River, Mass. 



MEMORANDUM FOR: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

Saturday, November 23 

Sunday, November 24 

Monday, November 25 

Tuesday, November 26 

Wednesday, November 27 

Thursday, November 28 

Friday, November 29 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

November 21, 1974 

DONALD RUMSFELD 

JOHN GUTHRIE 

Weekly Out of Town Schedule for 
Cabinet & Key WH Staff 

Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Butz- Chicago 
Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Weinberger-Portland 
Brinegar- Minneapolis 
Dent- Minneapolis 
Cole- Minneapolis 
Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Lynn- Virgin Islands 

Lynn - Virgin Islands 




